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7pc 1/4" Star tamperproof bit set

1/4" T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H;

       T-30H; T-40H (25mmL)

7pc

2071 200/11.2/12.2/1.3' 60g

10pc 1/4" Bit set

1/4" PH.0; PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (25mmL)4pc

21010 100/10.2/11.2/1.29' 100g

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (25mmL)3pc

1/4" 4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)3pc

10pc 1/4" Double end phillips bit set

121452D 1/4" PH.2 (45mmL)   10pc

2101 100/10.6/11.6/0.8' 116g

121652D 1/4" PH.2 (65mmL) 10pc

2101L 100/11.6/12.6/0.8' 116g

10pc 1/4" Hex bit set

1/4" 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (25mmL)10pc

21011 100/11.6/12.6/1.29' 121g

10pc 1/4" Star bit set

1/4" T7; T8; T9; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27;     

         T30; T40 (25mmL)

10pc

21012 100/10.2/11.2/1.29' 100g

1/4" 1/16"; 3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32";

       1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 3/8" (25mmL)

10pc

21011S 100/11.6/12.6/1.29' 121g



4-2

10pc 1/4" Star tamperproof bit set

1/4" T-7H; T-8H; T-9H; T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; 

             T-25H; T-27H;  T-30H; T-40H (25mmL)

10pc

21012T 100/10.2/11.2/1.29' 76g

10pc 1/4" Five-sided star tamperproof bit set

1/4" TS8; TS10; TS15; TS20; TS25; TS27; 

            TS30; TS40; TS45; TS50 (25mmL)

10pc

21013 100/11.3/12.3/1.29' 100g

11pc 1/4" Bit set

1/4" PH.0; PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (25mmL)4pc

21111 100/15.5/16.5/1.6' 155g

1/4" PZ.0; PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (25mmL)4pc

1/4" 5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)2pc

Magnetic QR 1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex 2.3"(60mm) 1pc

11pc 1/4" Bit set

1/4" PH.1; PH.2 x 2; PH.3 (25mmL)4pc

21112 100/14.8/15.8/1.6' 155g

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2 x 2; PZ.3 (25mmL)4pc

1/4" 5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)2pc

Magnetic QR 1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex 2.3"(60mm) 1pc

11pc 1/4" Star bit set

1/4" T7; T8; T9; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27;

             T30; T40 (25mmL)

10pc

21113 100/15.0/16.0/1.6' 155g

Magnetic QR 1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex 2.3"(60mm) 1pc
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11pc 1/4" Star tamperproof bit set

1/4" T-7H; T-8H; T-9H; T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; 

             T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; T-40H (25mmL)

10pc

21113T 100/15.0/16.0/1.6' 155g

Magnetic QR 1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex 2.3"(60mm) 1pc

31pc 1/4" Bit set

1/4" PH.0; PH.1 x 2; PH.2 x 2; PH.3 (25mmL)

1/4" PZ.0; PZ.1 x 2; PZ.2 x 2; PZ.3 (25mmL)

6pc

6pc

2311 40/12.2/13.2/1.1' 315g

1/4" 3; 4; 5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)4pc

1/4" 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6 mm (25mmL)6pc

1/4" T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; 

             T-30H; T-35H; T-40H (25mmL)

8pc

Magnetic QR 1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex 2.3"(60mm) 1pc

With strut to allow one-button openingt t allow one-button open*

31pc 1/4" Bit set

1/4" PH.0; PH.1 x 2; PH.2 x 2; PH.3 (25mmL)

1/4" PZ.1 x 2; PZ.2 x 2; PZ.3 (25mmL)

6pc

5pc

2313 48/17.1/18.1/2.1' 300g

1/4" 4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)3pc

1/4" 3; 4; 5; 6 mm (25mmL)4pc

1/4" T5; T6; T7; T8; T9; T10; T15; T20; T25;

             T27; T30; T40 (25mmL)

12pc

Magnetic QR 1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex 2.3"(60mm) 1pc

31pc 1/4" Bit set

1/4" PH.1; PH.2 x 2; PH.3 (25mmL)

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2 (25mmL)

4pc

2pc

2313A 48/12.7/13.7/2.1' 302g

1/4" T5; T6; T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27;

            T30; T40 (25mmL)

10pc

Magnetic QR 1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex 3"(75mm) 1pc

1/4" 3; 4; 5; 6 mm (25mmL)4pc

1/4" T-6H; T-8H; T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H;

             T-27H; T-30H; T-35H; T-40H (25mmL)

10pc
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*

31pc 1/4" Security bit set

1/4" 6; 8; 10 mm (25mmL) 

         1/4" (25mmL)

1/4" 1; 2; 3 (25mmL)

4pc

3pc

2315 48/17.0/18.0/2.1' 300g

1/4" 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6 mm (25mmL)6pc

1/4" No.0; No.1; No.2; No.3 (25mmL)4pc

Magnetic QR 1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex 2.3"(60mm) 1pc

1/4" 4; 6; 8; 10 mm (25mmL)4pc

1/4" T-7H; T-8H; T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H;

             T-27H; T-30H; T-40H (25mmL)

9pc

33pc 1/4" Security bit set

1/4" 6; 8; 10 mm (25mmL)

1/4" 1; 2; 3; 4 (25mmL)

3pc

4pc

2331 80/21.3/22.3/1.6' 250g

1/4" 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6 mm (25mmL)6pc

1/4" 5/32"; 9/64"; 1/8"; 7/64"; 3/32"; 5/64" (25mmL)6pc

Magnetic 1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex 2.3"(60mm) 1pc

1/4" 4; 6; 8; 10 mm (25mmL)4pc

1/4" T-8H; T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; 

             T-27H; T-30H; T-35H; T-40H (25mmL)

9pc

33pc 1/4" Security bit set

1/4" 2; 4; 6; 8; 10 mm (25mmL)

         1/4" (25mmL)

1/4" 1; 2; 3; 4 (25mmL)

6pc

4pc

2331A 80/20.0/21.0/1.6' 250g

1/4" 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6 mm (25mmL)6pc

1/4" 5/64"; 3/32"; 7/64"; 1/8"; 9/64"; 5/32" (25mmL)6pc

Magnetic 1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex 2.3"(60mm) 1pc

1/4" 4; 6; 8; 10; 12; 14 mm (25mmL)6pc

1/4" No.0; No.1; No.2; No.3 (25mmL)4pc

33pc 1/4" Bit set

1/4" PH.1 x 2; PH.2 x 2; PH.3 (25mmL)

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2 x 2 (25mmL)

5pc

3pc

2332 80/21.6/22.6/1.6' 270g

1/4" T5; T6; T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; 

            T30; T40 (25mmL)

10pc

1/4" T-6H; T-8H; T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H;

            T-27H; T-30H; T-35H; T-40H (25mmL)

10pc

Magnetic 1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex 2.3"(60mm) 1pc

1/4" 3; 4; 5; 6 mm (25mmL)4pc
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61pc 1/4" Bit set

1/4" PH.1 x 7; PH.2 x 13; PH.3 x 3 (25mmL)23pc

1/4" PZ.1 x 7; PZ.2 x 13; PZ.3 x 3 (25mmL)23pc

2611A 30/16.1/17.1/1.7' 520g

1/4" 4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)3pc

1/4" 3; 4; 5; 6 mm (25mmL)4pc

1/4" T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (25mmL)7pc

Magnetic QR 1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex 2.3"(60mm) 1pc

Magnetic QR 1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex 3"(75mm) 1pc

2611B 30/16.1/17.1/1.7' 520g

61pc 1/4" Bit set

1/4" PH.0; PH.1 x 2; PH.2 x 3; PH.3 (25mmL)7pc

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2 x 2; PZ.3 (25mmL)4pc

2613 30/15.7/16.7/1.7' 524g

1/4" 3; 4; 5; 5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)5pc

1/4" 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (25mmL)9pc

1/4" T4; T5; T6; T7; T8; T9; T10; T15; T20;    

            T25; T27; T30; T40 (25mmL)

13pc

1/4" T-6H; T-7H; T-8H; T-9H; T-10H; T-15H;

        T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; T-35H; 

        T-40H (25mmL)

12pc

1/4" TS8; TS10; TS15; TS20; TS25; TS27; 

        TS30; TS40; TS45; TS50 (25mmL)

10pc

Magnetic QR 1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex 3"(75mm) 1pc

102pc 1/4" Bit set

Each 10pcs - 1/4" PH.0; PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (25mmL)40pc

Each 10pcs - 1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (25mmL)30pc

21021 10/9.8/10.8/1' 970g

Each 10pcs - 1/4" 4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)30pc

Magnetic 1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex 2.3"(60mm) 1pc

Magnetic QR 1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex 2.3"(60mm) 1pc

Changed items
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1/4" PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (30mmL)3pc

2081C 100/14.0/15.0/1.3' 140g

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (30mmL)3pc

1/4" 7 mm (30mmL)1pc

Offset bit holder wrench 4.3"(110mm) (8152105)1pc

8pc 1/4" Bit & holder wrench set

102pc 1/4" Bit set

Each   5pcs - 1/4" PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (25mmL)15pc

Each   5pcs - 1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (25mmL)15pc

21022 20/17.0/18.0/0.9' 1550g

Each   5pcs - 1/4" 4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)15pc

Each   2pcs - 1/4" 2; 3; 4; 5; 6 mm (25mmL)10pc

Each   3pcs - 1/4" T6; T8; T10; T15; T20; T25;

                                T27; T30; T40 (25mmL)

27pc

Each   2pcs - 1/4" T-6H; T-8H; T-10H; T-15H; 

                                T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; 

                                T-30H; T-40H (25mmL)

18pc

Magnetic 1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex 2.3"(60mm) 1pc

Magnetic QR 1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex 2.3"(60mm) 1pc

8pc 1/4" Star tamperproof bit & holder wrench set

1/4" T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; 

             T-30H; T-40H (30mmL)

7pc

2081 100/14.0/15.0/1.3' 140g

Offset bit holder wrench 4.3"(110mm) (8152105)1pc

8pc 1/4" Bit & holder wrench set

1/4" PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (30mmL)3pc

2081A 100/14.0/15.0/1.3' 140g

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2 (30mmL)2pc

1/4" 4; 7 mm (30mmL)2pc

Offset bit holder wrench 4.3"(110mm) (8152105)1pc

8pc 1/4" Hex bit & holder wrench set

1/4" 2; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8 mm (30mmL)7pc

2081B 100/14.0/15.0/1.3' 140g

1pc Offset bit holder wrench 4.3"(110mm) (8152105)
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9pc 1/4" Double-sized bit & spinner handle set

1/4" PH.1xPH.2 (165mmL)1pc

20918 20/8.8/9.8/0.59' 428g

1pc 1/4" PZ.1xPZ.2 (165mmL)

2pc 1/4" 3x4mm; 5.5x7mm (165mmL)

4pc 1/4" T8xT10; T15xT20; T25xT27; 

             T30xT40 (165mmL)

1pc 1/4"inhex 5"(125mm) (8152)

    

22pc Mini ratchet bit handle set

1/4"DR. 6; 7; 8; 10; 13 mm

1/4" PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (25mmL)

5pc

2222 48/14.0/15.0/0.87' 280g

3pc

1/4" 4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)3pc

1/4" 3; 4; 5; 6 mm (25mmL)4pc

5pc 1/4" T10; T15; T20; T25; T30 (25mmL)

Ratchet 1/4"inhex 5.1"(130mm) (802214)1pc

1/4"Hex-1/4"Sq. (25mmL)1pc

12 sets / display box

9pc 1/4" Five-sided, Star tamper double-sized bit & bit driver set

20918T 20/9.0/10.0/0.59' 430g

  4pc
1/4"  T-10H x T-15H; T-20H x T-25H;  

 T-27H x T-30H; T-35H x T-40H (165mmL)

  4pc
1/4"  TS8 x TS10; TS15 x TS20; TS25 x TS27;  

 TS30 x TS40 (165mmL)

  1pc 1/4"inhex 5" (125mm) (8152)

8pc 1/4" Star bit & holder wrench set

1/4" T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (30mmL)7pc

2081D 100/14.0/15.0/1.3' 140g

1pc Offset bit holder wrench 4.3"(110mm) (8152105)
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25pc Ratchet spinner set

1/4" PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (25mmL)

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (25mmL)

3pc

2255 40/17.0/18.0/3.5' 370g

3pc

1/4" 3; 4; 5; 5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)5pc

1/4" 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8 mm (25mmL)6pc

6pc 1/4" T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H;

            T-30H (25mmL)

Magnetic 1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)1pc

Ratchet 1/4"DR. 7.6"(193mm) (8149)1pc

46pc Ratchet spinner set

Spline 1/4"DR. 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 

12; 13; 14 mm
13pc

1/4" PH.0; PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (25mmL)4pc

K2463 24/17.8/18.8/1.5' 740g

1/4" PZ.0; PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (25mmL)4pc

1/4" 3; 4; 5; 5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)5pc

1/4" 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8 mm (25mmL)6pc

1/4" M4; M5; M6; M8; M10 (25mmL)5pc

Magnetic 1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)1pc

Ratchet 1/4"DR. 7.6"(193mm) (8149)1pc

1/4" T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H;

             T-30H; T-40H (25mmL)

7pc

26pc Ratchet bit spinner handle set

1/4"DR. 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12 mm11pc

1/4" PH.1xPH.2; PH.3xPH.4 (165mmL)2pc

2263 10/13.6/14.6/1' 1400g

1/4" PZ.1xPZ.2; PZ.3xPZ.4 (165mmL)2pc

1/4" 3x4mm; 5.5x7mm (165mmL)2pc

1/4" 3x4mm; 5x6mm (165mmL)2pc

1/4"inhex-1/4"(M)1pc

Ratchet 1/4"inhex 8"(200mm) (8152R) 1pc

Demagnetizer / Magnetizer (88601)1pc

1/4" T8xT10; T15xT20; T25xT27; 

             T30xT40 (165mmL)

4pc
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7pc 10mm Hex bit set

10mm 4; 5; 6; 8; 10; 12 mm (30mmL)6pc

4075 100/20.0/21.0/3.1' 140g

1pc 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)

7pc 5/16" Star bit set

5/16" T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (35mmL)6pc

3071 100/14.5/15.5/1.8' 145g

1pc 3/8"DR.x5/16"(F)

15pc 10mm Hex bit set

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (30mmL)7pc

4155 20/14.1/15.1/0.82' 800g

7pc 10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (75mmL)

1pc 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)

7pc 10mm Star bit set

10mm T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (30mmL)6pc

4074 100/19.0/20.0/3.1' 140g

1pc 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)
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15pc 10mm Star bit set

10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (30mmL)

10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (75mmL)

7pc

4156 20/13.2/14.2/0.82' 800g

7pc

1pc 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)

8pc 10mm Star bit set

10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (30mmL)7pc

4081 100/17.8/18.8/1.6' 190g

1pc 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)

3/8"DR.x10mm(F)1pc

4081-3 100/19.0/20.0/1.6' 190g

Changed items

9pc 10mm Star bit set

10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; 

            T60 (30mmL)

8pc

3094 100/18.2/19.2/1.6' 182g

1pc 3/8"DR.x10mm(F)

1/2"DR.x10mm(F)1pc

3094-4 100/18.2/19.2/1.6' 182g

Changed items
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6pc 10mm Spline bit set

10mm M5; M6; M8; M10; M12 (30mmL)5pc

4066 100/13.0/14.0/3.1' 130g

1pc 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)

22pc 10mm Star tamperproof bit set

10mm T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; 

            T-27H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

            T-50H; T-55H (30mmL)

10pc

4222 15/14.5/15.5/1' 1033g

10mm T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; 

            T-27H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

            T-50H; T-55H (75mmL)

10pc

3/8"DR.x10mm(F); 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)2pc

7pc 10mm Spline bit set

10mm M6; M8; M10 (30mmL)

10mm M8; M10; M12 (75mmL)

3pc

4072 60/16.8/17.8/1.3' 275g

3pc

1pc 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)

11pc 10mm Spline bit set

10mm M5; M6; M8; M10; M12 (30mmL)

10mm M5; M6; M8; M10; M12 (75mmL)

5pc

4112 20/11.3/12.3/0.82' 515g

5pc

1pc 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)
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22pc 10mm Ribe bit set

10mm M4; M5; M6; M7; M8; M9; M10; 

             M12; M13; M14 (30mmL)

10pc

10mm M4; M5; M6; M7; M8; M9; M10; 

             M12; M13; M14 (75mmL)

10pc

4225 15/16.5/17.5/1' 1230g

2pc 3/8"DR.x10mm(F); 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)

28pc 10mm Bit set

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (30mmL)

10mm 5; 6; 8; 10 mm (75mmL)

7pc

4283 15/15.9/16.9/1' 1200g

7pc 10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (30mmL)

2pc 3/8"DR.x10mm(F); 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)

4pc

10mm M5; M6; M8; M10 (30mmL)4pc

10mm M6; M8; M10; M12 (75mmL)4pc

35pc Bit set

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (30mmL)

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (75mmL)

7pc

4351 10/20.5/21.5/0.7' 2500g

2pc 14mm T60; T70 (75mmL)

3pc
3/8"DR.x10mm(F); 

1/2"DR.x10mm(F); 1/2"DR.x14mm(F)

7pc

10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (30mmL)7pc

14mm T60; T70 (50mmL)2pc

10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (75mmL)7pc
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40pc 10mm Bit set

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (30mmL)7pc

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (75mmL)7pc

10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (30mmL)7pc

10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (75mmL)7pc

10mm M5; M6; M8; M10; M12 (30mmL)

10mm M5; M6; M8; M10; M12 (75mmL)

5pc

5pc

4401 10/19.5/20.5/0.8' 2000g

3/8"DR.x10mm(F); 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)2pc

4401T 10/19.5/20.5/0.8' 2000g

Changed items

10mm T-20H; T-25H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

             T-50H; T-55H (30mmL)

10mm T-20H; T-25H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

             T-50H; T-55H (75mmL)

7pc

7pc

40pc 10mm Bit set

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (30mmL)7pc

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (75mmL)7pc

10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (30mmL)7pc

10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (75mmL)7pc

10mm M5; M6; M8; M10; M12 (30mmL)

10mm M5; M6; M8; M10; M12 (75mmL)

5pc

5pc

4401C 10/17.8/18.8/1' 1900g

3/8"DR.x10mm(F); 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)2pc

4401CT 10/17.8/18.8/1' 1900g

Changed items

10mm T-20H; T-25H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

             T-50H; T-55H (30mmL)

10mm T-20H; T-25H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

             T-50H; T-55H (75mmL)

7pc

7pc
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42pc 10mm Bit set

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (30mmL)7pc

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (75mmL)7pc

10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; 

            T60 (30mmL)

8pc

10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; 

            T60 (75mmL)

8pc

10mm M5; M6; M8; M10; M12 (30mmL)

10mm M5; M6; M8; M10; M12 (75mmL)

5pc

5pc

4421 10/20.3/21.3/0.8' 2100g

3/8"DR.x10mm(F); 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)2pc

4421T 10/21.0/22.0/0.8' 2100g

Changed items

10mm T-20H; T-25H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

             T-50H; T-55H; T-60H (30mmL)

10mm T-20H; T-25H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

             T-50H; T-55H; T-60H (75mmL)

8pc

8pc

42pc 10mm Bit set

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (30mmL)7pc

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (75mmL)7pc

10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; 

            T60 (30mmL)

8pc

10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; 

            T60 (75mmL)

8pc

10mm M5; M6; M8; M10; M12 (30mmL)

10mm M5; M6; M8; M10; M12 (75mmL)

5pc

5pc

4421C 10/18.7/19.7/1' 2000g

3/8"DR.x10mm(F); 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)2pc

4421CT 10/18.5/19.5/1' 2000g

Changed items

10mm T-20H; T-25H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

             T-50H; T-55H; T-60H (30mmL)

10mm T-20H; T-25H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

             T-50H; T-55H; T-60H (75mmL)

8pc

8pc
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4441C 10/22.3/23.3/1' 2250g

4441CT 10/22.3/24.3/1' 2250g

Changed items

10mm T-20H; T-25H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

             T-50H; T-55H; T-60H (30mmL)

10mm T-20H; T-25H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

             T-50H; T-55H; T-60H (75mmL)

8pc

1/2"DR. T-80H (70mmL); T-70H (100mmL)2pc

8pc

44pc 10mm Bit set

44pc 10mm Bit set

4442C 10/23.0/24.0/1' 2200g

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (30mmL)7pc

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (75mmL)7pc

10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; 

            T60 (30mmL)

8pc

10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; 

            T60 (75mmL)

8pc

10mm M5; M6; M8; M10; M12 (30mmL)

10mm M5; M6; M8; M10; M12 (75mmL)

5pc

5pc

3/8"DR.x10mm(F); 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)2pc

1/2"DR. T80 (70mmL); T70 (100mmL)2pc

4442CT 10/21.9/22.9/1' 2200g

Changed items

10mm T-20H; T-25H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

             T-50H; T-55H; T-60H (30mmL)

10mm T-20H; T-25H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

             T-50H; T-55H; T-60H (75mmL)

8pc

8pc

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (30mmL)7pc

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (75mmL)7pc

10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; 

            T60 (30mmL)

8pc

10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; 

            T60 (75mmL)

8pc

10mm M5; M6; M8; M10; M12 (30mmL)

10mm M5; M6; M8; M10; M12 (75mmL)

5pc

5pc

3/8"DR.x10mm(F); 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)2pc

1/2"DR. T70 (100mmL); T55 (140mmL)2pc



4-16

8pc Screwdriver set

PH.1 (80mmL); PH.2 (100mmL)2pc

3mm (75mmL); 3.5mm (100mmL); 

4mm (100mmL); 5.5mm (125mmL); 

6.5mm (150mmL); 8mm (175mmL)

6pc

2084 10/8.0/9.0/0.95' 820g

6pc Screwdriver set

PH.1 (80mmL); PH.2 (100mmL)2pc

3mm (75mmL); 4mm (100mmL); 

5.5mm (125mmL); 6.5mm (150mmL)
4pc

2068 10/5.9/6.9/1.1' 630g

7pc Screwdriver set

PH.1 (80mmL); PH.2 (100mmL); PH.3 (150mmL)3pc

4mm (100mmL); 5.5mm (125mmL); 

6.5mm (150mmL); 8mm (175mmL)
4pc

20713 10/10.1/11.1/1.3' 1010g

58pc 10mm Bit & 1/2"DR. Star socket set 

4583 6/16.6/17.6/0.9' 2766g

1/2"DR. E8; E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; 

                E20; E22; E24

10pc

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (30mmL)7pc

7pc

9pc

9pc

10mm M5; M6; M7; M8; M9; M10; M12 (30mmL)

10mm M5; M6; M7; M8; M9; M10; M12 (75mmL)

10mm T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; 

            T55; T60 (30mmL)

10mm T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; 

            T55; T60 (75mmL)

7pc

3/8"DR.x10mm(F); 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)2pc

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (75mmL)

7pc
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14pc Screwdriver set

PZ.1; PZ.2 (25mmL)2pc

PZ.0 (60mmL); PZ.1 (80mmL); 

PZ.2 (100mmL); PZ.3 (150mmL)

2143 6/7.9/8.9/1.3' 1370g

4pc

5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)2pc

3mm (75mmL); 3.5mm (100mmL);

4mm (100mmL); 5.5mm (125mmL); 

6.5mm (150mmL); 8mm (175mmL)

6pc

14pc Screwdriver set

PH.1; PH.2 (25mmL)2pc

PH.0 (60mmL); PH.1 (80mmL); 

PH.2 (100mmL); PH.3 (150mmL)

2142 6/7.8/8.8/1.3' 1333g

4pc

5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)2pc

3mm (75mmL); 3.5mm (100mmL); 

4mm (100mmL); 5.5mm (125mmL); 

6.5mm (150mmL); 8mm (175mmL)

6pc

8pc Screwdriver set

PH.1 (25mmL)1pc

PH.0 (60mmL)

2085 10/4.8/5.8/1.1' 490g

1pc

PZ.1 (25mmL)1pc

PZ.0 (60mmL); PZ.1 (80mmL); PZ.2 (100mmL)3pc

5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)2pc

9pc Screwdriver set

PH.1; PH.2 (25mmL)2pc

PH.1 (80mmL); PH.2 (100mmL)

20915 10/7.3/8.3/1.3' 797g

2pc

5.5mm (25mmL)1pc

3mm (75mmL); 4mm (100mmL); 

5.5mm (125mmL); 6.5mm (150mmL)
4pc



4-18

6pc Hammer screwdriver set

PH.1 (80mmL); PH.2 (100mmL); PH.3 (150mmL)3pc

5.5mm (125mmL)

6.5; 8mm (150mmL)
3pc

2069 10/12.0/13.0/1.3' 1225g

6pc Hammer screwdriver set

PH.2 (100mmL)1pc

5.5mm (125mmL); 6.5mm (150mmL); 

8mm (150mmL); 10mm (200mmL); 

12mm (200mmL)

5pc

20610A 10/14.4/15.4/1.3' 1440g

14pc Screwdriver set

PH.2 (25mmL)1pc

PH.0 (60mmL); PH.1 (80mmL); 

PH.2 (100mmL); PH.3 (150mmL)

21410 4/9.1/10.1/1.3' 2310g

4pc

6.5mm (25mmL)1pc

Hammer 10mm (200mmL)1pc

Insulated 5.5mm (125mmL)1pc

Demagnetizer / Magnetizer (88601)1pc

3mm (75mmL); 4mm (100mmL); 

5.5mm (125mmL); 6.5mm (150mmL); 

8mm (175mmL)

5pc
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8pc Hex screwdriver set

2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5 mm (100mmL)

6mm (125mmL); 8mm (150mmL); 

10mm (150mmL)

8pc

20810 10/9.4/10.4/0.95' 880g

7pc Hammer screwdriver set

PH.1 (80mmL); PH.2 (100mmL); PH.3 (150mmL)3pc

20714 10/14.7/15.7/1.3' 1200g

5.5mm (125mmL); 6.5mm (150mmL); 

8mm (150mmL); 10mm (200mmL)
4pc

10pc Hammer screwdriver set

PH.1 (80mmL); PH.2 (100mmL);

PH.3 (150mmL); PH.4 (200mmL)
4pc

2108 6/15.4/16.4/1.3' 2400g

5.5mm (125mmL); 6.5mm (150mmL); 

8mm (150mmL); 10mm (200mmL); 

12mm (200mmL); 14mm (250mmL)

6pc

10pc Hammer screwdriver set

PZ.1 (80mmL); PZ.2 (100mmL);

PZ.3 (150mmL); PZ.4 (200mmL)
4pc

2109 6/15.2/16.2/1.3' 2400g

5.5mm (125mmL); 6.5mm (150mmL); 

8mm (150mmL); 10mm (200mmL); 

12mm (200mmL); 14mm (250mmL)

6pc
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8pc Star screwdriver set

T8 (60mmL); T10 (80mmL); T15 (80mmL); 

T20 (100mmL); T25 (100mmL); 

T27 (115mmL); T30 (115mmL); T40 (130mmL)

8pc

2086 10/7.9/8.9/0.95' 750g

6pc Star screwdriver set

T10; T15 (80mmL) 

T20; T25 (100mmL) 

T27; T30 (115mmL)

6pc

2061 30/17.1/18.1/2.2' 593g

6pc Star screwdriver set

T10; T15 (80mmL) 

T20; T25 (100mmL) 

T27; T30 (115mmL)

6pc

2061 30/17.1/18.1/2.2' 593g

4pc Star screwdriver set

T15 (80mmL); T20 (100mmL); 

T25 (100mmL); T30 (115mmL)
4pc

2048 30/12.1/13.1/2.2' 403g

8pc Hex ball screwdriver set

2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5 mm (100mmL) 

6mm (125mmL); 8mm (150mmL); 

10mm (150mmL)

8pc

20810B 10/9.2/10.2/0.95' 860g

4pc Star screwdriver set

T6; T7; T8; T9 (100mmL)4pc

2044 60/9.0/10.0/2.2' 150g

T6; T7; T8; T9 (60mmL)4pc

2044S 60/9.0/10.0/2.2' 150g
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11pc Star screwdriver set

T6; T7; T8; T9 (60mmL) 

T10; T15 (80mmL)

T20; T25 (100mmL) 

T27; T30 (115mmL)

T40 (130mmL)

11pc

2119 20/19.7/20.7/2.5' 1010g

13pc Star screwdriver set

T5; T6; T7; T8; T9 (60mmL) 

T10; T15 (80mmL) 

T20; T25 (100mmL) 

T27; T30 (115mmL)

T40; T45 (130mmL)

13pc

2137 6/7.5/8.5/1.3' 1283g

7pc Extra-long star screwdriver set 

T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (300mmL)7pc

20719 10/9.5/10.5/1.3' 1030g

T-6H; T-7H; T-8H; T-9H (60mmL)4pc

2044ST 60/9.0/10.0/2.2' 150g

4pc Star tamperproof screwdriver set
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4pc Star tamperproof screwdriver set

T-15H (80mmL); T-20H (100mmL); 

T-25H (100mmL); T-30H (115mmL)
4pc

2048T 30/12.1/13.1/2.2' 403g

6pc Star tamperproof screwdriver set

T-10H; T-15H (80mmL) 

T-20H; T-25H (100mmL)

T-27H; T-30H (115mmL)

6pc

2061T 30/12.5/13.5/2.2' 415g

8pc Star tamperproof screwdriver set

T-8H (60mmL); T-10H (80mmL); 

T-15H (80mmL); T-20H (100mmL); 

T-25H (100mmL); T-27H (115mmL); 

T-30H (115mmL); T-40H (130mmL)

8pc

2086T 10/7.9/8.9/0.95' 750g

11pc Star tamperproof screwdriver set

T-6H; T-7H; T-8H; T-9H (60mmL)

T-10H; T-15H (80mmL) 

T-20H; T-25H (100mmL) 

T-27H; T-30H (115mmL)

T-40H (130mmL)

11pc

2119T 20/19.7/20.7/2.5' 1010g

13pc Star tamperproof screwdriver set

T-5H; T-6H; T-7H; T-8H; T-9H (60mmL) 

T-10H; T-15H (80mmL) 

T-20H; T-25H (100mmL) 

T-27H; T-30H (115mmL) 

T-40H; T-45H (130mmL)

13pc

2137T 6/7.5/8.5/1.3' 1217g
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13pc Hex socket driver set

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10 mm (135mmL)

11; 12; 13; 14 mm (135mmL)
13pc

2134 6/12.6/13.6/1.3' 1833g

7pc Five-sided star tamperproof screwdriver set

TS10; TS15; TS20; TS25; TS27 (150mmL)

TS30; TS40 (150mmL)
13pc

20717 10/8.4/9.4/1.3' 1300g

6pc Extra-long screwdriver set

PH.1; PH.2 (350mmL)2pc

4; 5; 6; 8 mm (300mmL)4pc

20611 10/11.5/12.5/2' 1150g

6pc Hex socket driver set

6; 7; 8; 10; 12; 13 mm (135mmL)6pc

20612 10/10.9/11.9/1.3' 1136g
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7pc Insulated screwdriver set

PH.1 (80mmL); PH.2 (100mmL)2pc

Adjustable non-contact wire tracer (88407)1pc

3mm (100mmL); 4mm (100mmL); 

5.5mm (125mmL); 6.5mm (150mmL)
4pc

20712N 10/6.2/7.2/0.95' 640g

7pc Insulated screwdriver set

PH.1 (80mmL); PH.2 (100mmL)2pc

2.5mm (75mmL); 3mm (100mmL); 

4mm (100mmL); 5.5mm (125mmL); 

6.5mm (150mmL)

5pc

20715N 10/6.2/7.2/0.95' 600g

7pc Insulated screwdriver set

PH.1 (80mmL); PH.2 (100mmL)2pc

Screwdriver probe voltage tester (88411)1pc

2.5mm (75mmL); 3.5mm (100mmL); 

5.5mm (125mmL); 6.5mm (150mmL)
4pc

20718N 10/5.9/6.9/0.95' 675g

9pc Insulated screwdriver set

PH.1 (80mmL); PH.2 (100mmL)2pc

Screwdriver probe voltage tester (88411)1pc

2.5mm (75mmL); 3mm (100mmL); 

3.5mm (100mmL); 4mm (100mmL); 

5.5mm (125mmL); 6.5mm (150mmL)

6pc

20916N 10/7.5/8.5/1.3' 1400g
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12pc Insulated screwdriver set

9pc Insulated hex socket driver set

5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm (125mmL)9pc

20917 6/9.2/10.2/1.3' 1833g

PH.0 (60mmL); PH.1 (80mmL); 

PH.2 (100mmL); PH.3 (150mmL)
4pc

Adjustable non-contact wire tracer (88407)1pc

2.5mm (75mmL); 3mm (100mmL); 

3.5mm (100mmL); 4mm (100mmL); 

5.5mm (125mmL); 6.5mm (150mmL); 

8mm (175mmL)

7pc

2125N 6/7.5/8.5/1.3' 1250g

12pc Insulated screwdriver set

PZ.0 (60mmL); PZ.1 (80mmL); 

PZ.2 (100mmL); PZ.3 (150mmL)
4pc

Adjustable non-contact wire tracer (88407)1pc

2.5mm (75mmL); 3mm (100mmL); 

3.5mm (100mmL); 4mm (100mmL); 

5.5mm (125mmL); 6.5mm (150mmL); 

8mm (175mmL)

7pc

2126N 6/7.4/8.4/1.3' 1083g

6pc Insulated hex socket driver set

6; 7; 8; 10; 12; 13 mm (125mmL)6pc

20612N 10/10.5/11.5/1.3' 1060g
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75pc Screwdriver set

Each   5pcs PH.1; PH.2 (25mmL)10pc

Each   5pcs 5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)10pc

Each   5pcs 3mm (75mmL); 3.5mm (100mmL);

                    4mm (100mmL);  5.5mm (125mmL); 

                    6.5mm (150mmL); 8mm (175mmL)

30pc

15pc Each   5pcs PH.0 (60mmL); PH.1 (80mmL); 

                      PH.3 (150mmL)

10pc Each 10pcs PH.2 (100mmL)

2751 2/15/16/1.4' 8200g

75pc Screwdriver set

Each   5pcs PZ.1; PZ.2 (25mmL)10pc

Each   5pcs 5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)10pc

Each   5pcs 3mm (75mmL); 3.5mm (100mmL);

                    4mm (100mmL);  5.5mm (125mmL); 

                    6.5mm (150mmL); 8mm (175mmL)

30pc

15pc Each   5pcs PZ.0 (60mmL); PZ.1 (80mmL); 

                      PZ.3 (150mmL)

10pc Each 10pcs PZ.2 (100mmL)

2752 2/15.9/16.9/1.4' 8200g

75pc Star screwdriver set

Each   5pcs T5; T6; T7; T8; T9 (60mmL) 

                    T20; T25 (100mmL)

                    T27; T30 (115mmL)

                    T40; T45 (130mmL)

Each 10pcs T10; T15 (80mmL)

55pc

20pc

2753 2/15.0/16.0/1.4' 8200g

75pc Star tamperproof screwdriver set

Each     5pcs T-5H; T-6H; T-7H; T-8H; T-9H (60mmL) 

                            T-20H; T-25H (100mmL)

                            T-27H; T-30H (115mmL)

                            T-40H; T-45H (130mmL)

Each 10pcs T-10H; T-15H (80mmL)

55pc

20pc

2753T 2/16.4/17.4/1.4' 8200g
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8pc Jeweler screwdriver set

PH.00; PH.0; PH.1 (75mmL)3pc

2.0; 2.5; 3.0; 3.5; 4.0 mm (75mmL)5pc

2087A 40/11.5/12.5/1.3' 287g

8pc Star jeweler screwdriver set

T5; T6; T7; T8 (40mmL)4pc

T9; T10; T15; T20 (75mmL)4pc

2088A 40/11.0/12.0/1.3' 270g

11pc Jeweler screwdriver set

PH.000; PH.00; PH.0 (40mmL)3pc

1.2; 1.5; 1.8; 2.0; 2.5 mm (40mmL)5pc

5.5"(140mm)1pc

4.7"(118mm)1pc

5.5"(140mm) (6945140)1pc

2106A 20/13.5/14.5/2.4' 675g
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7pc Hex key set

1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6 mm7pc

5076 100/9.4/10.4/1' 100g

7pc Hex key set (folding)

1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6 mm7pc

5076F 100/15.0/16.0/1.6' 150g

8pc Star tamperproof jeweler screwdriver set

T-5H; T-6H; T-7H; T-8H (40mmL)4pc

T-9H; T-10H; T-15H; T-20H (75mmL)4pc

2088AT 40/10.8/11.8/1.3' 270g

17pc Jeweler screwdriver & (de-)magnetizer set

PH.000; PH.00 (40mmL)2pc

1.0; 1.2; 1.5; 1.8; 2.0; 2.5 mm (40mmL)6pc

T5; T6; T7; T8 (40mmL)4pc

T-5H; T-6H; T-7H (40mmL)3pc

5.5"(140mm) (6945140)1pc

Demagnetizer / Magnetizer (88601)1pc

T2173A 6/3.1/4.1/0.72' 586g
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7pc Hex key set

7pc Long hex key set

2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm7pc

5072L 50/18.5/19.5/1' 370g

2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm7pc

5072 60/16.2/17.2/1.1' 270g

7pc Long hex key set

1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6 mm7pc

5076L 100/12.0/13.0/1' 120g

7pc Extra long hex key set

1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6 mm7pc

5076XL 100/15.2/16.2/1.2' 150g

7pc Hex key set (folding)

5072F 40/17.0/18.0/1.2' 425g

2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm7pc
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10pc Hex key set

1.27; 1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm10pc

5102 50/15.3/16.3/1.3' 306g

9pc Extra long hex key set

1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm9pc

5093XL 40/20.1/21.1/2.1' 502g

7pc Extra long hex key set

2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm7pc

5072XL 40/18.2/19.2/1.1' 450g

9pc Hex key set

1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm9pc

5093 50/15.1/16.1/1.3' 300g

9pc Long hex key set

1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm9pc

5093L 50/20.8/21.8/2.2' 416g
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11pc Long hex key set

1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm11pc

5116L 30/22.6/23.6/2' 743g

11pc Extra long hex key set

1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm11pc

5116XL 30/27.3/28.3/2.4' 870g

10pc Long hex key set

1.27; 1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm10pc

5102L 50/20.9/21.9/2.2' 418g

10pc Extra long hex key set

1.27; 1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm10pc

5102XL 40/20.1/21.1/2.1' 502g

11pc Hex key set

1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm11pc

5116 40/21.7/22.7/1.5' 542g
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7pc Hex key set (folding) (SAE)

7pc Hex key set (SAE)

1/16"; 5/64"; 3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"7pc

5076S 100/9.6/10.6/1.1' 100g

3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"7pc

5072FS 40/17.0/18.0/1.2' 425g

13pc Hex key set

2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12; 14; 17; 19 mm13pc

5137 12/24.0/25.0/1.66' 1950g

13pc Extra long hex key set

2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12; 14; 17; 19 mm13pc

5137XL 6/19.1/20.1/0.95' 3030g

1/16"; 5/64"; 3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"7pc

5076FS 100/15.0/16.0/1.6' 150g

7pc Hex key set (folding) (SAE)
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9pc Hex key set (SAE)

9pc Long hex key set (SAE)

1/16"; 5/64"; 3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"; 

5/16"; 3/8"
9pc

5093S 50/14.6/15.6/1.3' 292g

1/16"; 5/64"; 3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"; 

5/16"; 3/8"
9pc

5093LS 50/20.2/21.2/2.2' 400g

7pc Hex key set (SAE)

7pc Long hex key set (SAE)

7pc Extra long hex key set (SAE)

3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"7pc

5072XLS 40/17.5/18.5/1.1' 458g

3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"7pc

5072LS 50/17.8/18.8/1' 356g

3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"7pc

5072S 60/15.7/16.7/1.1' 261g
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10pc Hex key set (SAE)

1/16"; 5/64"; 3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"; 

5/16"; 3/8"; 1/2"
10pc

5109S 60/31.5/32.5/2.5' 450g

13pc Hex key set (SAE)

1/16"; 5/64"; 3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"; 

5/16"; 3/8"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 3/4"
13pc

5137S 12/23.4/24.4/1.66' 1950g

13pc Extra long hex key set (SAE)

1/16"; 5/64"; 3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"; 

5/16"; 3/8"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 3/4"
13pc

5137XLS 6/18.4/19.4/0.95' 3030g

9pc Extra long hex key set (SAE)

1/16"; 5/64"; 3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"; 

5/16"; 3/8"
9pc

5093XLS 40/19.5/20.5/2.1' 502g
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9pc Long hex ball point key set 

1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm9pc

5093LB 50/20.6/21.6/2.2' 416g

14pc Jumbo hex key set (S&M)

7pc Hex ball point key set (folding)

7pc Long hex ball point key set 

8; 10; 12; 13; 14; 16; 17; 19 (3/4") mm

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"

8pc

6pc

5146 4/15.5/16.5/0.85' 3884g

2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm7pc

5072LB 50/18.5/19.5/1' 370g

7pc Extra long hex ball point key set 

2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm7pc

5072XLB 40/18.2/19.2/1.1' 455g

2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm7pc

5072BF 40/17.0/18.0/1.2' 425g



4-36

11pc Extra long hex ball point key set 

1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm11pc

5116XLB 30/26.0/27.0/2.4' 865g

11pc Long hex ball point key set 

1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm11pc

5116LB 30/22.3/23.3/2' 743g

10pc Extra long hex ball point key set

1.27; 1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm10pc

5102XLB 40/20.9/21.9/2.1' 522g

10pc Long hex ball point key set 

1.27; 1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm10pc

5102LB 50/20.9/21.9/2.2' 418g

9pc Extra long hex ball point key set 

10pc Long hex ball point key set 

1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm9pc

5093XLB 40/20.0/21.0/2.1' 500g
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7pc Extra long hex ball point key set (SAE)

9pc Long hex ball point key set (SAE)

9pc Extra long hex ball point key set (SAE)

7pc Long hex ball point key set (SAE)

10pc Extra long hex ball point key set (SAE)

3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"7pc

5072LBS 50/17.8/18.8/1' 356g

3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"7pc

5072XLBS 40/17.5/18.5/1.1' 438g

1/16"; 5/64"; 3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"; 

5/16"; 3/8"
9pc

5093LBS 50/20.1/21.1/2.2' 402g

1/16"; 5/64"; 3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"; 

5/16"; 3/8"
9pc

5093XLBS 40/20.1/21.1/2.1' 502g

1/16"; 5/64"; 3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4";

5/16"; 3/8"; 1/2"
10pc

5109XLBS 30/24.5/25.5/2.4' 816g
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9pc Star key set

T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50

(766 10K...50K)
9pc

5091 30/14.3/15.3/0.9' 472g

8pc Star key set (folding)

8pc Star key set (folding)

6pc Star key set

T40; T45; T47; T50; T55; T606pc

5063 48/24.3/25.3/0.9' 500g

7pc Star key set

T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T407pc

5071 80/11.0/12.0/0.87' 138g

T5; T6; T7; T8; T9; T10; T15; T208pc

5087F 100/13.0/14.0/1.6' 130g

T9; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T408pc

5083F 40/13.5/14.5/1.2' 338g
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15pc Star key set

T6; T7; T8; T9; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27;

T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; T60
15pc

5151 20/13.4/14.4/1.2' 670g

9pc Star key set

9pc Long star key set

9pc Extra long star key set

T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T509pc

5098 80/21.0/22.0/1.8' 263g

T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T509pc

5098L 50/19.1/20.1/2.2' 364g

T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T509pc

5098XL 40/19.8/20.8/2.1' 450g

9pc Long star key set

T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; T609pc

5099L 30/22.0/23.0/0.7' 736g
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7pc Star tamperproof key set

T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; T-40H7pc

5071T 80/11.0/12.0/0.87' 138g

15pc Long star key set

9pc Long star & star ball point key set

8pc Star tamperproof key set (folding) 

T6; T7; T8; T9; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27;

T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; T60
15pc

5151L 20/20.5/21.5/2.9' 1025g

T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T509pc

5098LB 50/18.2/19.2/2.2' 364g

6pc Star tamperproof key set

T-40H; T-45H; T-47H; T-50H; T-55H; T-60H6pc

5063T 48/24.3/25.3/0.9' 500g

T-5H; T-6H; T-7H; T-8H; T-9H; T-10H; 

T-15H; T-20H
8pc

5087TF 100/13.0/14.0/1.6' 130g
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9pc Star tamperproof key set

T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; 

T-40H; T-45H; T-50H
9pc

5098T 80/20.9/21.9/1.8' 265g

9pc Long star tamperproof key set

T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; 

T-40H; T-45H; T-50H
9pc

5098LT 50/19.1/20.1/2.2' 388g

8pc Star tamperproof key set (folding) 

9pc Star tamperproof key set

T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; 

T-40H; T-45H; T-50H (767 10KG...50KG)
9pc

5092 30/14.1/15.1/0.9' 470g

T-9H; T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; 

T-30H; T-40H
8pc

5083TF 40/13.5/14.5/1.2' 338g

9pc Extra long star tamperproof key set

T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; 

T-40H; T-45H; T-50H
9pc

5098XLT 40/19.8/20.8/2.1' 450g
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9pc Five-sided star tamperproof key set

TS10; TS15; TS20; TS25; TS27; TS30; TS40;

TS45; TS50
9pc

50913 80/20.7/21.7/1.9' 259g

T-6H; T-7H; T-8H; T-9H; T-10H; T-15H; 

T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

T-50H; T-55H; T-60H

15pc

5151LT 20/20.3/21.3/2.9' 1015g

15pc Long star tamperproof key set

9pc Long star tamperproof key set

15pc Star tamperproof key set

T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

T-50H; T-55H; T-60H
9pc

5099LT 30/21.8/22.8/0.7' 733g

T-6H; T-7H; T-8H; T-9H; T-10H; T-15H; 

T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

T-50H; T-55H; T-60H

15pc

5151T 20/11.7/12.7/1.2' 585g
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5pc Spline key set

30pc L key and five-sided star tamperproof bit set

1/4" TS8; TS10; TS15; TS20; TS25; TS27; 

            TS30; TS40; TS45; TS50 (25mmL) (21013)
10pc

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)1pc

1.27; 1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm (5102XLB)10pc

T5303 6/6.7/7.7/0.65' 1116g

M5; M6; M8; M10; M12 (768 05K...12K)5pc

5501 30/15.5/16.5/0.9' 516g

T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; 

T50 (5098XL)
9pc

29pc L key and five-sided star tamperproof bit set (SAE)

1/4" TS8; TS10; TS15; TS20; TS25; TS27; 

            TS30; TS40; TS45; TS50 (25mmL) (21013)
10pc

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)1pc

1/16"; 5/64"; 3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"; 

5/16"; 3/8" (5093XLBS)
9pc

T5303S 6/7.0/8.0/0.65' 1162g

T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; 

T50 (5098XL)
9pc

6pc Hex & hex ball point grip key set 

2; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8 mm 6pc

50637 10/6.0/7.0/1.3' 612g
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T10xT-10H; T15xT-15H; T20xT-20H;

T25xT-25H; T27xT-27H; T30xT-30H; 

T40xT-40H; T45xT-45H; T50xT-50H;

T55xT-55H

10pc

51010T 6/9.0/10.0/1.3' 1533g

T10xT-10H; T15xT-15H; T20xT-20H; 

T25xT-25H; T27xT-27H; T30xT-30H 
6pc

50636 10/5.3/6.3/1.3' 552g

10pc Hex & hex ball point grip key set 

9pc Hex & hex ball point grip key set (SAE)

6pc Star & star tamperproof grip key set

10pc Star & star tamperproof grip key set

2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm10pc

5106B 6/8.2/9.2/1.3' 1366g

5/64"; 3/32"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"; 5/16"; 

3/8"; 1/2" 
9pc

50910BS 6/7.7/8.7/1.3' 1330g
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5pc T-handle hex key set

3; 4; 5; 6; 8 mm 5pc

2057 10/5.2/6.2/0.69' 330g

9pc T-handle hex key set

2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm9pc

2097 6/7.3/8.3/1.3' 1166g

3/32"; 7/64"; 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 

5/16"; 3/8" 
9pc

2097S 6/7.3/8.3/1.3' 1166g

9pc T-handle hex ball point key set

2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm 9pc

2097B 6/7.4/8.4/1.3' 1166g

5pc T-handle star key set

T10; T15; T20; T25; T30 5pc

2058 10/3.3/4.3/0.69' 520g
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14pc T-handle star key set

T6; T7; T8; T9; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; 

T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 
14pc

2141 6/9.1/10.1/1.8' 1415g

14pc T-handle star tamperproof key set

T-6H; T-7H; T-8H; T-9H; T-10H; T-15H; 

T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

T-50H; T-55H 

14pc

2141T 6/9.2/10.2/1.8' 1415g

2059

5pc T-handle hex socket driver set

7; 8; 10; 12; 13 mm (300mmL)5pc

10/10.6/11.6/1.3' 1090g

5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm (300mmL)9pc

2095 6/11.5/12.5/1.8' 1880g

3/16"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 11/32"; 3/8"; 7/16";

1/2"; 9/16" (300mmL)
9pc

2095S 6/11.9/12.9/1.8' 1750g

9pc T-handle hex socket driver set
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9pc T-handle star socket driver set

E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E10; E12; E14; E16 (260mmL)9pc

2096 6/10.8/11.8/1.8' 1750g

6pc 3-Way T-shaped hex key set

2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6 mm 6pc

50638 20/9.6/10.6/1.5' 380g

6pc 3-Way T-shaped hex key set

3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm 6pc

50639 10/10.8/11.8/1.3' 1020g

9pc 3-Way T-shaped hex key set

2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm 9pc

50912 6/8.3/9.3/1.3' 1406g
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6pc Adjustable 3-way T-shaped hex key set

50919

9pc Adjustable 3-way T-shaped hex key set

2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10; 12 mm 9pc

6/10.1/11.1/1.3' 1750g

2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6 mm 6pc

50638A 20/7.8/8.8/1.5' 380g

6pc Adjustable 3-way T-shaped hex key set

3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm6pc

50639A 10/10.2/11.2/1.3' 1020g

50652

8pc T-shaped hex socket driver set

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm (300mmL)8pc

10/22.0/23.0/1.3' 2264g

50816

8pc Long universal socket driver set

1/4"DR. 7; 8 mm (400mmL)

3/8"DR. 10; 12; 13 mm (450mmL)

                14; 17 mm (500mmL)

1/2"DR. 19 mm (500mmL)

8pc

6/24.7/25.7/2.8' 4030g
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123D

PZ.0

PZ.1

PZ.2

PZ.3

PZ.0

PZ.1

PZ.2

PZ.3

PZ.4

PZ.1

PZ.2

PZ.3

122250

122251

122252

122253

122300

122301

122302

122303

122304

122501

122502

122503

25

25

25

25

30

30

30

30

30

50

50

50

4

4

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

12

12

13

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

122

0.5x3

0.8x4

0.8x5

1.0x5.5

1.2x6.5

0.8x4

0.8x5

1.0x5.5

1.0x6

1.2x6.5

1.2x7

0.5X3

0.8X4

0.8X5

1.0X6

1.2X7

1232503

1232504

1232505

12325055

12325065

1233004

1233005

12330055

1233006

12330065

1233007

1235003

1235004

1235005

1235006

1235007

25

25

25

25

25

30

30

30

30

30

30

50

50

50

50

50

4

4

4

4

4

6

6

6

6

6

6

8

8

8

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

123

121D

Part no. gsize mm

121250

121251

121252

121253

121300

121301

121302

121303

121304

121501

121502

121503

PH.0

PH.1

PH.2

PH.3

PH.0

PH.1

PH.2

PH.3

PH.4

PH.1

PH.2

PH.3

25

25

25

25

30

30

30

30

30

50

50

50

4

4

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

12

12

13

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

121 122D

1/4"

1/4" Slotted bit

1/4" Double-sized phillips bit

1/4" Double-sized pozidriv bit

1/4" Pozidriv bit

1/4" Phillips bit
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1/4"

125

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

  10

4

4

4

6

6

6

4

4

4

6

6

6

6

6

8

8

8

6

6

6

8

   8

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

  30

mmsize gPart no.

12525025

1252503

1252504

1252505

12525055

1252506

125251.8

125255.32

125253.16

125257.32

125251.4

12530025

1253003

1253004

1253005

12530055

1253006

125301.8

125305.32

125303.16

125307.32

125301.4

2.5

3

4

5

5.5

6

1/8"

5/32"

3/16"

7/32"

1/4"

2.5

3

4

5

5.5

6

1/8"

5/32"

3/16"

7/32"

  1/4"

124D124

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

8

4

4

4

5

4

4

4

4

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

8

8

8

8

10

12

6

7

7

8

8

8

12

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

mmsize gPart no.

12425015

1242502

12425025

1242503

1242504

1242505

12425055

1242506

1242507

1242508

1242510

124251.16

124253.32

124251.8

124255.32

124253.16

124257.32

124251.4

124259.32

124255.16

124253.8

12430015

1243002

12430025

1243003

1243004

1243005

12430055

1243006

1243007

1243008

1243010

124301.8

124305.32

124303.16

124307.32

124301.4

124305.16

124303.8

1.5

2

2.5

3

4

5

5.5

6

7

8

10

1/16"

3/32"

1/8"

5/32"

3/16"

7/32"

1/4"

9/32"

5/16"

3/8"

1.5

2

2.5

3

4

5

5.5

6

7

8

10

1/8"

5/32"

3/16"

7/32"

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

1/4" Hex ball point bit

1/4" Hex bit



4-51

1/4"

127

126D

126

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8

8

8

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

mmsize gPart no.

1273040

1273030

1273027

1273025

1273020

1273015

1273010

1273009

1273008

1273007

1273006

1272540

1272535

1272530

1272527

1272525

1272520

1272515

1272510

1272509

1272508

1272507

1272506

40HT-

30HT-

27HT-

25HT-

20HT-

15HT-

10HT-

9HT-

8HT-

7HT-

6HT-

 

40HT-

35HT-

30HT-

27HT-

25HT-

20HT-

15HT-

10HT-

9HT-

8HT-

7HT-

6HT-

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

16

12

10

10

8

8

8

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

65

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

mmsize gPart no.

12

1266525

1263055

1263050

1263045

1263040

1263030

1263027

1263025

1263020

1263015

1263010

1263009

1263008

1263007

1263006

1263005

1263004

1262540

1262535

1262530

1262527

1262525

1262520

1262515

1262510

1262509

1262508

1262507

1262506

1262505

1262504 T4

T5

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

T15

T20

T25

T27

T30

T35

T40
 

T4

T5

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

T15

T20

T25

T27

T30

T40

T45

T50

T55

T25

1/4" Star tamperproof bit1/4" Star bit



4-52

128

10

10

10

10

10

8

6

6

4

4

25

25

25

25

25

mmsize gPart no.

0M1

 

M8

 

M6

 

M5

 

M4

1282510

1282508

1282506

1282505

1282504

1/4" Spline bit

12F

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8

6

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

mmsize gPart no.

12F2550

12F2545

12F2540

12F2530

12F2527

12F2525

12F2520

12F2515

12F2510

12F2508

TS50

TS45

TS40

TS30

TS27

TS25

TS20

TS15

TS10

TS8

1/4" Five-sided star tamperproof bit1/4" Double-sized star tamperproof bit

127D

127D1015

127D2025

127D2730

127D3540

T-10HxT-15H

T-20HxT-25H

T-27HxT-30H

T-35HxT-40H

38

40

42

42

1/4" Double-sized five-sided star tamperproof bit

12FD

12FD0810

12FD1520

12FD2527

12FD3040

TS8 x TS10

TS15 x TS20

TS25 x TS27

TS30 x TS40

38

40

40

42



4-53

4

6

8

10

123S

123S2504

123S2506

123S2508

123S2510

123S2512

123S2514

Part no. gsize mm

25

25

25

25

6

6

6

6

10

10

10

10

12

14

25

25

6

6

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

mmsize gPart no.

124S

5/32"

9/64"

1/8"

7/64"

3/32"

5/64"

6

5

4

3

52.

2

124S255.32

124S259.64

8124S251.

124S257.64

124S253.32

124S255.64

124S2506

124S2505

124S2504

124S2503

124S25025

124S2502

10

10

5

5

25

25

2

4

121S2502

121S2504

10

10

10

10

6

6

6

6

25

25

25

25

mmsize gPart no.

121S2506

121S2508

121S2510

121S251.4

121S

6

8

10

1/4"

1

2

3

4

122S

122S2501

122S2502

122S2503

122S2504

Part no. gsize mm

25

25

25

25

6

6

6

6

10

10

10

10

1/4" Tri-wing bit 

1/4" Torq set bit 1/4" Hex security bit 

1/4" Spanner bit

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

12

6

6

6

6

50

50

50

25

25

25

25

mmsize gPart no.

124R

2

1

0

3

2

1

0

124R502

124R501

124R500

124R253

124R252

124R251

124R250

1/4" Square bit



4-54

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

10

12

14

14

16

16

16

16

32

33

30

30

30

30

30

36

36

36

36

80

80

0.8x5.5

1.2x7

 1.2x8

 1.6x10

 2.0x12

1.6x9

1.6x10

1.8x11

2.0x12

1.6x9

1.8x111115380

1538009

1533612

1115336

1533610

1533609

1533012

1533010

1533008

1533007

15330055

mmsize gPart no.

153

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

31

30

14

13

13

12

10

10

10

10

10

10

80

80

38

36

36

32

32

32

30

30

30

30PZ.1

PZ.2

PZ.3

PZ.4

PZ.1

PZ.2

PZ.3

PZ.2

PZ.3

PZ.4

PZ.2

PZ.3

152301

152302

152303

152304

152321

152322

152323

152362

152363

152384

152802

152803

mmsize gPart no.

152

5/16" Pozidriv bit

5/16" Slotted bit

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

10

10

12

13

13

13

14

30

31

30

30

30

30

32

32

32

36

36

36

38

80

80

PH.1

PH.2

PH.3

PH.4

PH.1

PH.2

PH.3

PH.1

PH.2

PH.3

PH.4

PH.2

PH.3151803

151802

151384

151363

151362

151361

151323

151322

151321

151304

151303

151302

151301

mmsize gPart no.

151

5/16" Phillips bit



4-55

7/32"154307.32

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

56

40

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

16

14

12

12

12

12

12

12

24

14

12

11

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

mmsize gPart no.

1567060

1567055

1567050

1567045

1567040

1567030

1567027

1567025

1567020

1567015

1567010

1563555

1563550

1563545

1563540

1563530

1563527

1563525

1563520

1563060

1563055

1563050

1563045

1563040

1563030

1563027

1563025

1563020

1563015

1563010

156

T10

T15

T20

T25

T27

T30

T40

T45

T50

T55

T60

T20

T25

T27

T30

T40

T45

T50

T55

T10

T15

T20

T25

T27

T30

T40

T45

T50

T55

T60

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

60

55

55

53

52

50

50

50

16

14

13

13

13

16

18

22

26

12

12

12

12

12

25

21

16

12

12

11

10

9

8

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

36

36

36

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

14

12

10

8

7

6

5

4

10

8

6

9/32"

5/16"

3/8"

7/16"

1/2"

9/16"

1/4"

3/16"

5/32"

1/8"

14

12

10

8

7

6

5

4

3

1547014

1547012

1547010

1547008

1547007

1547006

1547005

1547004

1543610

1543608

1543606

154309.32

154305.16

154303.8

154307.16

154301.2

154309.16

4154301.

154303.16

154305.32

8154301.

1543014

1543012

1543010

1543008

1543007

1543006

1543005

1543004

1543003

mmsize gPart no.

154

5/16" Star bit5/16" Hex bit



4-56

Part no. gmmsize

174S

174S3008  

174S3009  

174S3010  

174S3013

8 

9

10

13

30

30

30

30

17

19

20

26

10

10

10

10

size

10

8

12

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

14

12

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

mm

120

120

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

3030

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

g

82

80

67

50

48

47

45

44

43

43

27

25

20

18

17

16

14

14

13

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Part no.

17412010

17412008

1747512

1747510

1747509

1747508

1747507

1747506

1747505

1747504

1743014

1743012

1743010

1743009

1743008

1743007

1743006

1743005

1743004

174

10mm Square bit

10mm Hex bit

T-10H

T-15H

T-20H

T-25H

T-27H

T-30H

T-40H

T-45H

T-50H

T-55H

T-60H

T-10H

T-15H

T-20H

T-25H

T-27H

T-30H

T-40H

T-45H

T-50H

T-55H

T-60H

157

1573010

1573015

1573020

1573025

1573027

1573030

1573040

1573045

1573050

1573055

1573060

1577010

1577015

1577020

1577025

1577027

1577030

1577040

1577045

1577050

1577055

1577060

Part no. gsize mm

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

14

24

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

40

56

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5/16" Star tamperproof bit



4-57

1773010

1773015

1773020

1773025

1773027

1773030

1773040

1773045

1773050

1773055

1773060

1777510

1777515

1777520

1777525

1777527

1777530

1777540

1777545

1777550

1777555

1777560

Part no.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

16

16

18

22

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

46

48

66

g

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

mm

T-10H

T-15H

T-20H

T-25H

T-27H

T-30H

T-40H

T-45H

T-50H

T-55H

T-60H

T-10H

T-15H

T-20H

T-25H

T-27H

T-30H

T-40H

T-45H

T-50H

T-55H

T-60H

size

177

10mm Star tamperproof bit

size

T10

T15

T20

T25

T27

T30

T35

T40

T45

T47

T50

T55

T60

T10

T15

T20

T25

T27

T30

T35

T40

T45

T50

T55

T60

T70

T55

T40

T45

T50

T55

mm

120

120

120

120

511

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

g

74

74

72

72

70

64

64

48

45

45

44

44

43

42

42

42

41

41

22

18

16

20

16

15

14

14

14

13

13

12

12

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Part no.

17612055

17612050

17612045

17612040

15551761

1767570

1767560

1767555

1767550

1767545

1767540

1767535

1767530

1767527

1767525

1767520

1767515

1767510

1763060

1763055

1763050

1763047

1763045

1763040

1763035

1763030

1763027

1763025

1763020

1763015

1763010

176

10mm Star bit

1767547 T47 75 45 10



4-58

size

T60

T70

T60

T70

mm

50

50

75

75

g

56

60

88

93

10

10

10

10

Part no.

1967570

1967560

1965070

1965060

196

14mm Star bit

size

M4

M5

M6

M7

M8

M9

M10

M12

M13

M14

M4

M5

M6

M7

M8

M9

M10

M12

M13

M14

mm

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

g

14

14

14

14

14

18

19

20

22

24

42

42

42

42

44

46

47

63

78

79

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Part no.

1797514

1797513

1797512

1797510

1797509

1797508

1797507

1797506

1797505

1797504

1793014

1793013

1793012

1793010

1793009

1793008

1793007

1793006

1793005

1793004

179

10mm Ribe bit

178

size

M5

M6

M7

M8

M9

M10

M12

M14

M4

M5

M6

M7

M8

M9

M10

M12

M14

M16

M8

M10

M12

mm

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

120

120

120

g

13

14

14

15

16

17

20

25

43

43

43

43

44

46

47

58

80

74

77

106

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Part no.

17812012

17812010

17812008

1787516

1787514

1787512

1787510

1787509

1787508

1787507

1787506

1787505

1787504

1783014

1783012

1783010

1783009

1783008

1783007

1783006

1783005

10mm Spline bit

82 17975095 M9.5 75 46

10



4-59

5/16"Hex-1/2"Sq. 30 10308095430

80922 80922175

8095

201630

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

8095330 5/16"Hex-3/8"Sq.

5/16" Adapter

1073175

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

8112

x1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhe8112

1/4" Flexible bit holder extension 

20

50

55

23

175

60

xpc/bommsize gPart no.

812

x1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhe

x1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhe

812175

81260

1/4" Magnetic bit holder extension

pc/box

2080922175 1/4"Hex-1/4"Sq.

Part no. gsize mm

175 73

1/4" Extension adapter  

1/4" Adapter 

8092

8092225

8092230

8092250

1/4"Hex-1/4"Sq.

1/4"Hex-1/4"Sq.

1/4"Hex-1/4"Sq.

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

25

30

50

8

10

16

10

10

50

80922

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

26 18 251/4" Inhex - 1/4"Sq.

1/4" Adapter 



4-60

Assembly:

81260Q 1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex

81260Q

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

60 32 10

1/4" Magnetic QR bit holder

10

mm

130

pc/boxgPart no.

802214

802214

1/4" Mini ratchet bit handle

8152

10105150-6"

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

8148

x1/4"inhe8148

1/4" Quick-release bit spinner 

1/4" Bit driver handle

+ =

10711215

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

8144

x1/4"inhe8144

1/4" Magnetic bit spinner 

.straight and centered

 81280Q with a second magnet to keep screws always

103875

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

81280Q

1/4"Hex-1/4"Inhex81280Q

1/4" Magnetic QR bit holder

125
55
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Assembly:Assembly:

Part no. Tip blade over g pc/box

713055S

713065S

71303

713035

71304

713055

713065

71308

713100065

713200065

1.0 x 5.5

1.2 x 6.5

0.5 x 3

0.5 x 3.5

0.8 x 4

1.0 x 5.5

1.2 x 6.5

1.2x8

1.2x6.5

1.2x6.5

25

25

75

100

100

125

150

175

100

200

75

75

160

185

205

230

265

300

215

315

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

713

Part no. Tip blade over g

1.0 x 5.5

1.2 x 6.5

0.5 x 3

0.5 x 3.5

0.8 x 4

1.0 x 5.5

1.2 x 6.5

1.2x8

1.2x6.5

1.2x6.5

25

25

75

100

100

125

150

175

100

200

36

40

31

35

58

65

132

202

76

121

713

Slotted screwdriverSlotted screwdriver

712712

10

10

10

10

10 

10

38

42

32

79

114

197

38

42

32

79

114

197

75

75

145

185

215

278

25

25

60

80

100

150

PZ.1

PZ.2

PZ.0

PZ.1

PZ.2

PZ.3

PZ.1

PZ.2

PZ.0

PZ.1

PZ.2

PZ.3

7121S

7122S

7120

7121

7122

7123

Pozidriv screwdriverPozidriv screwdriver

Phillips screwdriverPhillips screwdriver

7111S

7112S

7110

7111

7112

7113

7111502 

7112002

PH.1

PH.2

PH.0

PH.1

PH.2

PH.3

PH.2

PH.2

75

75

145

185

215

275

265

315

39

42

33

79

11

226

109

121

10

10

10

10

10

10 

10

10

711

PH.1

PH.2

PH.0

PH.1

PH.2

PH.3

PH.2

PH.2

25

25

60

80

100

150

150

200

75

75

145

185

215

275

265

315

39

42

33

79

11

226

109

121

10

10

10

10

10

10 

10

10

711

8152R8152R

1/4" Ratchet bit spinner handle1/4" Ratchet bit spinner handle

++ ==
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713...M711...M

10

10

10

10

5

96

138

231

329

396

185

215

275

325

425

80

100

150

200

300

PH.1

PH.2

PH.3

PH.4

PH.4

7111M

7112M

7113M

7114M

7113004M

Hammer phillips screwdriver

714

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

pc/box

31

33

36

66

76

109

174

222

gover

100

100

100

100

100

125

150

150

blade

2

2.5

3

4

5

6

8

10

TipPart no.

71402

714025

71403

71404

71405

71406

71408

71410

Hex screwdriver

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

103

154

232

262

329

364

294

230

265

275

325

325

375

425

125

150

150

200

200

250

300

5.5

6.5

8

10

12

14

10

713055M

713065M

71308M

71310M

71312M

71314M

71330010M

pc/boxgoverbladeTipPart no.

Hammer slotted screwdriver

712...M

5

10

10

10

10

pc/box

380

316

231

138

88

g

425

325

275

215

185

over

300

200

150

100

80

blade

4PZ.

4PZ.

3PZ.

2PZ.

1PZ.

pTiPart no.

7121M

7122M

7123M

7124M

7123004M

Hammer pozidriv screwdriver

185

185

185

205

205

240

275

275
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

pc/box

31

31

33

33

32

62

62

64

73

106

107

151

168

g

145

145

145

145

145

185

185

205

205

230

230

245

255

over

60

60

60

60

60

80

80

100

100

115

115

130

130

blade

T-5H

T-6H

T-7H

T-8H

T-9H

T-10H

T-15H

T-20H

T-25H

T-27H

T-30H

T-40H

T-45H

TipPart no.

71705

71706

71707

71708

71709

71710

71715

71720

71725

71727

71730

71740

71745

717

Star tamperproof screwdriver

716300

Extra-long star screwdriver

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

pc/box

32

32

32

32

32

65

73

106

107

166

38

38

38

38

g

145

145

145

145

145

185

185

205

205

230

230

245

255

185

185

185

185

over

60

60

60

60

60

80

80

100

100

115

115

130

130

100

100

100

100

blade

T5

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

T15

T20

T25

T27

T30

T40

T45

T6

T7

T8

T9

TipPart no.

71618509

71618508

71618507

71618506

71645

71640

71630

71627

71625

71620

71615

71610

71609

71608

71607

71606

71605

716

Star screwdriver 

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

pc/box

27

29

32

66

76

109

187

221

g

185

185

185

205

205

240

275

275

over

100

100

100

100

100

125

150

150

blade

2

2.5

3

4

5

6

8

10

TipPart no.

71502

715025

71503

71504

71505

71506

71508

71510

715

Hex ball point screwdriver

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

86

86

84

144

144

144

263

264

405

405

405

405

415

415

415

427

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

T10

T15

T20

T25

T27

T30

T40

T45

71630010

71630015

71630020

71630025

71630027

71630030

71630040

71630045

pc/boxgoverbladeTipPart no.

61

63

186



4-64

overblade

744

74425004

744250045

74425005

744250055

74425006

74425007

74425008

74425009

74425010

74425011

74425012

74425013

74425014

7442503.16

7442501. 4

7442505.16

7442503. 8

7442507.16

7442501. 2

7442509.16

Part no. Tip

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

3/16"

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

7/16"

1/2"

9/16"

blade

135

135

135

135

135

135

135

135

135

135

135

135

135

135

135

135

135

135

135

135

over

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

g

126

126

131

136

153

194

234

126

141

147

188

194

207

234

pc/box

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Hex socket driver

71F

Five-sided star tamperproof screwdriver

blade

65522L

blade

65512L

65512L 400 515 215PH.2

6551

blade

Adjustment pozidriv screwdriver

Adjustment phillips screwdriver

Adjustment phillips screwdriver

116

131

134

160

186

190
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blade

648...L

10

10

10

10

blade

6480607

275160

pc/ctn

pc/ctn

Flexible hex socket driver

648

blade

Flexible hex socket driver

Flexible hex socket driver

71817004A blade

blade

6553065L

6553

blade

Spline screwdriver M4

Adjustment slotted screwdriver

Adjustment slotted screwdriver

90

100

140

285
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711N

10

10

10

10

32

67

100

186

145

190

220

280

60

80

100

150

PH.0

PH.1

PH.2

PH.3

711N0  

711N1  

711N2  

711N3 

Insulated phillips screwdriver

10

10

10

10

712N0  

712N1  

712N2  

712N3 

PZ.0

PZ.1

PZ.2

PZ.3

60

80

100

150

145

190

220

280

32

67

99

183

712N

Insulated pozidriv screwdriver

713N

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

31

35

38

67

85

121

196

160

185

185

210

235

270

305

75

100

100

100

125

150

175

2.5

3

3.5

4

5.5

6.5

8

713N025  

713N03  

713N035  

713N04  

713N055  

713N065  

713N08 

744N

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

122

124

130

133

135

138

160

163

168

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

744N05  

744N06  

744N07  

744N08  

744N09  

744N10  

744N11  

744N12  

744N13 

Insulated hex socket driver

Insulated slotted screwdriver
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10

10

10

10

14

14

14

14

130

130

130

130

40

40

40

40

0.7

0.9

1.3

1.5

734A040007

734A040009

734A040013

734A040015

734A

Hex jeweler screwdriver

T5

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

T15

T20

736A

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

13

13

14

14

17

17

18

20

130

130

130

130

165

165

165

165

40

40

40

40

75

75

75

75

736A04005  

736A04006  

736A04007  

736A04008  

736A07509  

736A07510  

736A07515  

736A07520  

Star jeweler screwdriver 

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

13

14

14

14

16

20

130

130

130

165

165

165

165

40

40

40

75

75

75

75

PH.000

PH.00

PH.0

PH.000

PH.00

PH.0

PH.1

731A040000  

731A04000  

731A0400  

731A075000  

731A07500  

731A0750  

731A0751 

731A

Phillips jeweler screwdriver 

733A

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

14

14

16

18

20

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

165

165

165

165

165

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

75

75

75

75

75

0.8

1.0

1.2

1.5

1.8

2.0

2.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

733A040008  

733A04001  

733A040012  

733A040015  

733A040018  

733A04002  

733A040025  

733A07502  

733A075025  

733A07503  

733A075035  

733A07504 

Slotted jeweler screwdriver 
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

13

13

14

14

17

17

18

20

130

130

130

130

165

165

165

165

40

40

40

40

75

75

75

75

T-5H

T-6H

T-7H

T-8H

T-9H

T-10H

T-15H

T-20H

737A04005  

737A04006  

737A04007  

737A04008  

737A07509  

737A07510  

737A07515  

737A07520

737A

Star tamperproof jeweler screwdriver 
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shortPart no. long pc/bagg

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4 

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
5
5
5
5
5
5

2
2
2
4
5
7
10
14
20
24
30
44
60
78
105
131
167
209
258
315
367
441
524
620
804
927
1064
1235
1566
1770
2410
3100
4370

1
2
3
4
6
8
10
17
24
34
43
59
97
141
194
268
383
621
950
1386

41
46
52
58
66
69
74
80
85
90
96
102
108
114
122
129
137
145
154
161
166
177
188
199
211
222
233
248
265
277
315
347
391

46
52
58
62
66
69
74
85
90
96
102
108
122
136
145
154
176
199
222
250

13
15
18
20
23
25
29
30
33
35
38
41
44
47
50
53
57
63
70
73
76
80
84
89
96
102
108
114
123
127
142
157
176

15
18
20
22
23
25
29
33
35
38
41
44
50
56
58
70
79
89
102
115

1.27
1.5
2

2.5
3

3.5
4

4.5
5

5.5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
26
27
30
32
36

1/16"
5/64"
3/32"
7/64"
1/8"
9/64"
5/32"
3/16"
7/32"
1/4"
9/32"
5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
3/4"
7/8"
1"

7640127
764015
76402
764025
76403
764035
76404
764045
76405
764055
76406
76407
76408
76409
76410
76411
76412
76413
76414
76415
76416
76417
76418
76419
76421
76422
76423
76424
76426
76427
76430
76432
76436

7641.16
7645.64
7643.32
7647.64
7641.8
7649.64
7645.32
7643.16
7647.32
7641.4
7649.32
7645.16
7643.8
7647.16
7641.2
7649.16
7645.8
7643.4
7647.8
7641.0

764 

Hex key

shortPart no. long pc/bagg

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

10

5

5

5

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

10

5

5

5

2

2

3

5

7

10

14

20

25

34

41

60

84

114

144

188

244

301

375

614

862

1389

2

3

5

8

14

25

34

46

58

81

129

252

388

532

900

1386

69

78

85

92

101

105

110

116

123

133

144

154

195

169

180

201

217

228

244

267

299

352

78

85

92

101

110

123

133

143

154

164

180

220

244

266

299

352

13

15

18

20

23

25

29

30

33

35

38

41

44

47

50

53

57

63

70

80

89

102

15

18

20

23

29

33

35

38

41

44

50

58

70

79

89

102

1.27

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

17

19

22

1/16"

5/64"

3/32"

1/8"

5/32"

3/16"

7/32"

1/4"

9/32"

5/16"

3/8"

1/2"

9/16"

5/8"

3/4"

7/8"

7640127L

764015L

76402L

764025L

76403L

764035L

76404L

764045L

76405L

764055L

76406L

76407L

76408L

76409L

76410L

76411L

76412L

76413L

76414L

76417L

76419L

76422L

7641.16L

7645.64L

7643.32L

7641.8L

7645.32L

7643.16L

7647.32L

7641.4L

7649.32L

7645.16L

7643.8L

7641.2L

7649.16L

7645.8L

7643.4L

7647.8L

764...L

Long hex key
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long gPart no. pc/bagshort

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

10

5

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

10

2

2

3

5

7

10

14

24

40

59

81

139

240

374

605

2

3

5

8

13

22

34

45

80

127

272

388

69

78

85

92

101

105

110

123

144

154

164

180

217

244

267

78

85

92

101

110

123

133

143

164

180

220

244

13

15

18

20

23

25

29

33

38

41

44

50

57

70

80

15

18

20

23

29

33

35

38

44

50

58

70

1.27

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

5

6

7

8

10

12

14

17

1/16"

5/64"

3/32"

1/8"

5/32"

3/16"

7/32"

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

1/2"

9/16"

7650127L

765015L

76502L

765025L

76503L

765035L

76504L

76505L

76506L

76507L

76508L

76510L

76512L

76514L

76517L

7651.16L

7655.64L

7653.32L

7651.8L

7655.32L

7653.16L

7657.32L

7651.4L

7655.16L

7653.8L

7651.2L

7659.16L

765...L

Long hex ball point key

shortPart no. long pc/bagg

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

5

5

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

10

2

2

3

6

9

13

18

24

33

41

53

75

103

137

180

230

288

356

445

627

751

1052

2

3

5

8

10

14

18

29

41

57

77

99

162

234

321

464

656

1057

81

91

102

114

129

135

144

154

165

175

186

197

208

219

234

251

262

273

294

316

337

379

91

102

114

122

129

135

144

165

175

186

197

208

234

247

263

294

336

379

13

15

18

20

23

25

29

30

33

35

38

41

44

47

50

53

57

63

70

76

80

89

15

18

20

22

23

25

29

33

35

38

41

44

50

56

58

70

79

89

1.27

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

19

1/16"

5/64"

3/32"

7/64"

1/8"

9/64"

5/32"

3/16"

7/32"

1/4"

9/32"

5/16"

3/8'

7/16"

1/2'

9/16"

5/8"

3/4"

7640127XL

764015XL

76402XL

764025XL

76403XL

764035XL

76404XL

764045XL

76405XL

764055XL

76406XL

76407XL

76408XL

76409XL

76410XL

76411XL

76412XL

76413XL

76414XL

76416XL

76417XL

76419XL

7641.16XL

7645.64XL

7643.32XL

7647.64XL

7641.8XL

7649.64XL

7645.32XL

7643.16XL

7647.32XL

7641.4XL

7649.32XL

7645.16XL

7643.8XL

7647.16XL

7641.2XL

7649.16XL

7645.8XL

7643.4XL

764...XL

Extra long hex key
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long gPart no. pc/bagshort

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

2

2

3

6

9

17

31

50

75

101

176

284

439

748

1038

2

2

5

10

17

28

57

99

160

294

81

91

102

114

129

144

165

186

197

208

234

262

294

337

379

91

102

114

129

144

165

186

208

234

263

13

15

18

20

23

29

33

38

41

44

50

57

70

80

89

15

18

20

23

29

33

38

44

50

58

1.27

1.5

2

2.5

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

12

14

17

19

1/16"

5/64"

3/32"

1/8"

5/32"

3/16"

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

1/2"

7650127XL

765015XL

76502XL

765025XL

76503XL

76504XL

76505XL

76506XL

76507XL

76508XL

76510XL

76512XL

76514XL

76517XL

76519XL

7651.16XL

7655.64XL

7653.32XL

7651.8XL

7655.32XL

7653.16XL

7651.4XL

7655.16XL

7653.8XL

7651.2XL

765...XL

Extra long hex ball point key

shortPart no. long pc/bagg

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

4

5

5

5

6

10

11

18

19

30

40

44

62

90

166

266

67

72

76

79

85

88

94

98

104

118

126

126

138

160

178

197

21

21

21

21

24

28

29

32

33

32

38

38

40

42

51

57

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

T15

T20

T25

T27

T30

T35

T40

T45

T50

T55

T60

76606L

76607L

76608L

76609L

76610L

76615L

76620L

76625L

76627L

76630L

76635L

76640L

76645L

76650L

76655L

76660L

766...L

shortPart no. long pc/bagg

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

3

3

3

3

3

7

8

11

13

20

30

43

58

58

107

178

261

373

42

43

45

45

47

53

60

60

66

75

82

89

100

97

107

126

140

150

20

20

20

20

20

23

23

26

29

32

34

40

40

40

50

55

63

78

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

T15

T20

T25

T27

T30

T40

T45

T47

T50

T55

T60

T70

T80

76606

76607

76608

76609

76610

76615

76620

76625

76627

76630

76640

76645

76647

76650

76655

76660

76670

76680

766

Long star key

Star key



4-72

shortPart no.Part no. long pc/bagg

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

4

5

5

6

6

8

11

18

19

29

37

44

61

88

164

267

68

73

76

79

85

88

94

98

104

118

126

126

138

160

178

197

21

21

23

23

24

28

29

32

33

32

38

38

40

42

51

57

T-6H

T-7H

T-8H

T-9H

T-10H

T-15H

T-20H

T-25H

T-27H

T-30H

T-35H

T-40H

T-45H

T-50H

T-55H

T-60H

76706L

76707L

76708L

76709L

76710L

76715L

76720L

76725L

76727L

76730L

76735L

76740L

76745L

76750L

76755L

76760L

76706L

76707L

76708L

76709L

76710L

76715L

76720L

76725L

76727L

76730L

76735L

76740L

76745L

76750L

76755L

76760L

767...L767...L

shortPart no.Part no. long pc/baggg

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

3

3

3

3

4

6

7

11

12

19

29

42

58

57

105

175

3

3

3

3

4

6

7

11

12

19

29

42

58

57

105

175

42

43

45

45

46

52

60

60

60

75

83

89

100

97

107

126

42

43

45

45

46

52

60

60

60

75

83

89

100

97

107

126

21

21

23

23

24

28

29

32

33

32

38

40

38

42

51

57

21

21

23

23

24

28

29

32

33

32

38

40

38

42

51

57

T-6H

T-7H

T-8H

T-9H

T-10H

T-15H

T-20H

T-25H

T-27H

T-30H

T-40H

T-45H

T-47H

T-50H

T-55H

T-60H

T-6H

T-7H

T-8H

T-9H

T-10H

T-15H

T-20H

T-25H

T-27H

T-30H

T-40H

T-45H

T-47H

T-50H

T-55H

T-60H

76706

76707

76708

76709

76710

76715

76720

76725

76727

76730

76740

76745

76747

76750

76755

76760

76706

76707

76708

76709

76710

76715

76720

76725

76727

76730

76740

76745

76747

76750

76755

76760

767767

Long star tamperproof key

Star tamperproof keyStar tamperproof key

short long

5

10

11

18

19

31

48

65

84

5

10

11

18

19

31

48

65

84

shortPart no.Part no. long pc/baggg

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

12

12

23

27

41

60

94

112

92

103

115

130

145

166

186

208

233

20

23

23

26

29

32

34

40

40

T10

T15

T20

T25

T27

T30

T40

T45

T50

76610XL  

76615XL  

76620XL  

76625XL  

76627XL  

76630XL  

76640XL  

76645XL  

76650XL  

76610XL  

76615XL  

76620XL  

76625XL  

76627XL  

76630XL  

76640XL  

76645XL  

76650XL  

766...XL766...XL

Extra long star key Extra long star key 

766...BL

Long star & star ball point keyLong star & star ball point key



4-73

shortPart no. long pc/bagg

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

16

30

40

86

126

200

287

287

89

97

104

112

127

141

151

175

31

36

41

48

53

55

64

79

M5

M6

M8

M10

M12

M14

M16

M18

76805K

76806K

76808K

76810K

76812K

76814K

76816K

76818K

768...K

shortPart no. long pc/bagg

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

12

12

23

27

41

60

94

112

92

103

115

130

145

166

186

208

233

20

23

23

26

29

32

34

40

40

T-10H

T-15H

T-20H

T-25H

T-27H

T-30H

T-40H

T-45H

T-50H

76710XL  

76715XL  

76720XL  

76725XL  

76727XL  

76730XL  

76740XL  

76745XL  

76750XL  

767...XL

Spline key

Extra long star tamperproof key 

pc/boxlong gPart no. short

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

15

18

21

34

72

90

110

154

275

369

15

17

22

34

67

95

152

254

406

2

2.5

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

12

5/64"

3/32"

1/8"

5/32"

3/16"

1/4"

5/16" 

3/8"

1/2"

140

140

140

190

208

208

210

257

280

280

140

140

140

190

208

208

256

276

276

67

67

67

70

90

90

93

93

116

116

68

68

68

70

90

90

90

117

117

76502G

765025G

76503G

76504G

76505G

76506G

76507G

76508G

76510G

76512G

7655.64G

7653.32G

7651.8G

7655.32G

7653.16G

7651.4G

7655.16G

7653.8G

7651.2G

765...G

short g pc/baglongPart no.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

4

6

8

11

13

20

30

43

58

46

52

60

61

67

74

82

89

98

20

23

23

26

28

30

34

40

40

TS10

TS15

TS20

TS25

TS27

TS30

TS40

TS45

TS50

76F10

76F15

76F20

76F25

76F27

76F30

76F40

76F45

76F50

76F

Hex & hex ball point grip key

Five-sided star tamperproof key



4-74

725

72502
725025
72503
72504
72505
72506
72507
72508
72510

7253.32
7257.64
7251. 8
7255.32
7253.16
7257.32
7251. 4
7255.16
7253. 8

Part no. Tip

2
2.5
3
4
5
6
7
8

10

3/32"
7/64"
1/8"

5/32"
3/16"
7/32"
1/4"

5/16"
3/8"

blade

100
100
100
150
150
200
200
200
200

100
100
100
150
150
200
200
200
200

over

130
130
130
185
185
240
240
240
240

130
130
130
185
185
240
240
240
240

g

32
32
38
66
77

137
158
182
270

32
32
38
66
77

137
158
182
270

pc/box

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

726

72606

72607

72608

72609

72615

72620

72625

72627

72630

72640

72645

72650

72655

72623520

72623525

Part no. Tip

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

T15

T20

T25

T27

T30

T40

T45

T50

T55

T20

T25

blade

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

over

130

130

130

130

130

130

135

135

240

240

240

240

240

240

235

235

g

32

33

33

33

33

39

52

58

58

58

68

79

93

130

56

68

pc/box

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

72610

T-handle star key

T-handle hex ball point key 

T-handle hex key

724

72402
724025
72403
72404
72405
72406
72407
72408
72410
72412

7243.32
7247.64
7241. 8
7245.32
7243.16
7247.32
7241. 4
7245.16
7243. 8

Part no. Tip

2
2.5
3
4
5
6
7
8

10
12

3/32"
7/64"
1/8"

5/32"
3/16"
7/32"
1/4"

5/16"
3/8"

blade

100
100
100
150
150
200
200
200
200
200

100
100
100
150
150
200
200
200
200

over

130
130
130
185
185
240
240
240
240
240

130
130
130
185
185
240
240
240
240

g

30
30

66

113
136

240

30
30
34
54
66

113
136
138
240

pc/box

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

pc/boxTip long gPart no. short

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

27

27

27

84

84

85

144

144

334

340

140

140

140

208

208

208

260

260

275

275

68

68

68

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

T10xT-10H

T15xT-15H

T20xT-20H

T25xT-25H

T27xT-27H

T30xT-30H

T40xT-40H

T45xT-45H

T50xT-50H

T55xT-55H

76710G

76715G

76720G

76725G

76727G

76730G

76740G

76745G

76750G

76755G

767...G

Star & star tamperproof grip key

78

264

38

174



4-75

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

pc/box

68

56

258

170

144

122

102

51

54

34

34

30

30

30

30

30

g

235

235

240

240

240

240

240

240

135

135

130

130

130

130

130

130

over

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

blade

25HT-

20HT-

55HT-

50HT-

45HT-

40HT-

30HT-

27HT-

25HT-

20HT-

15HT-

10HT-

9HT-

8HT-

7HT-

6HT-

pTiPart no.

72723525

72723520

72755

72750

72745

72740

72730

72727

72725

72720

72715

72710

72709

72708

72707

72706

727

T-handle star tamperproof  key

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

121

122

122

127

130

133

137

139

202

202

204

224

270

290 

308

122

127

136

137

142

202

202

204

270

308

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

3/16"

1/4"

9/32"

5/16"

11/32"

3/8"

7/16"

1/2"

9/16"

5/8"

77430004

774300045

77430005

774300055

77430006

77430007

77430008

77430009

77430010

77430011

77430012

77430013

77430014

77430015

77430017

7743003.16

7743001.4

7743009.32

7743005.16

77430011.32

7743003.8

7743007.16

7743001.2

7743009.16

7743005.8

774

T-handle hex socket driver  



4-76

125

125

125

125

150

150

150

180

180

180

210

210

250

300

320

width

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

pc/box

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

60

60

62

135

138

220

450

650

g

62

62

62

62

75

75

75

90

90

90

105

105

125

150

160

blade

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

T15

T20

T25

T27

T30

T40

T45

T50

T55

T60

TipPart no.

T76660

76655T

76650T

76645T

76640T

76630T

76627T

76625T

76620T

76615T

76610T

76609T

76608T

76607T

76606T

766...T

3-Way T-shaped star key

764...TA

Adjustable 3-way T-shaped hex key

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

121

121

123

141

145

148

156

218

237

262

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

E4

E5

E6

E7

E8

E10

E11

E12

E14

E16

77604

77605

77606

77607

77608

77610

77611

77612

77614

77616

776

T-handle star socket driver  

pc/boxblade widthPart no. g

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

34

34

41

42

60

69

69

124

133

219

366

405

552

798

125

125

150

150

180

180

180

210

210

250

280

300

320

340

62

62

75

75

90

90

90

105

105

125

140

150

160

170

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

4.5

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

14

76402T

764025T

76403T

764035T

76404T

764045T

76405T

76406T

76407T

76408T

76409T

76410T

76412T

76414T

764...T

3-Way T-shaped hex key
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4-77

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

5

5

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

220

220

279

285

294

318

328

346

422

480

510

542

600

620

650

715

715

702

220

279

294

318

342

422

510

620

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

7/16"

1/2"

9/16"

5/8"

3/4"

77406A

77407A

77408A

77409A

77410A

77411A

77412A

77413A

77414A

77415A

77416A

77417A

77418A

77419A

77420A

77421A

77422A

77424A

7741.4A

7745.16A

7743.8A

7747.16A

7741.2A

7749.16A

7745.8A

7743.4A

774...A

T-shaped hex socket driver  

338

338

340

340

340

360

406

406

408

408

408

428

486

486

488

488

488

508

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

320

320

320

320

320

320

450

450

450

450

450

450

600

600

600

600

600

600

8

10

11

12

13

14

8

10

11

12

13

14

8

10

11

12

13

14

784332008B

784332010B

784332011B

784332012B

784332013B

784332014B

784345008B

784345010B

784345011B

784345012B

784345013B

784345014B

784360008B

784360010B

784360011B

784360012B

784360013B

784360014B

784...B

3/8"DR. Long universal socket driver (ball type)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

190

195

252

265

380

380

385

500

580

715

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

250

250

250

220

240

240

260

260

260

260

290

290

315

7

8

9

10

12

13

14

17

19

22

77407B

77408B

77409B

77410B

77412B

77413B

77414B

77417B

77419B

77422B

774…B

Adjustable T-shaped hex socket driver 



4-78

8042400U

8042500U

8043320U

8043450U

8043600U

8043700U

8044500U

8044700U

Part no. Drive

1/4"DR.

1/4"DR.

3/8"DR.

3/8"DR.

3/8"DR.

3/8"DR.

1/2"DR.

1/2"DR.

blade

400

500

320

450

600

700

500

700

g

218

258

318

408

512

582

956

1252

width

150

150

200

200

200

200

250

250

804...U

Long universal square driver (joint type)

392

394

395

425

425

430

430

430

820

880

880

900

900

920

210

210

210

240

175

175

175

175

180

180

180

180

180

220

220

220

220

220

165

165

165

175

450

450

450

450

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

400

400

400

450

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

6

7

8

9

3/8"DR.

784310U

784311U

784312U

784313U

784314U

784315U

784316U

784317U

1/2"DR.

784418U

784419U

784420U

784421U

784422U

784424U

1/4"DR.

784206U

784207U

784208U

784209U

784...U

784...U

Long universal socket driver (joint type)

350

350

352

352

352

372

418

418

420

420

420

440

498

498

500

500

500

520

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

320

320

320

320

320

320

450

450

450

450

450

450

600

600

600

600

600

600

8

10

11

12

13

14

8

10

11

12

13

14

8

10

11

12

13

14

784332008U

784332010U

784332011U

784332012U

784332013U

784332014U

784345008U

784345010U

784345011U

784345012U

784345013U

784345014U

784360008U

784360010U

784360011U

784360012U

784360013U

784360014U

784...U

3/8"DR. Long universal socket driver (joint type)


